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AUDIO 
Audio Story
Assessment
	
	Evaluate/assess the quality and quantity of each criterion.

Indicate points on the continuum of 0-5
5 = high/good to 1 = low/needs improvement (0 = missing)

	Criteria
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Audio Story (5) Planned/outlined 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Audio Sounds (5)
Appropriate
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Background Music (5) Appropriate
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Audio Levels (5) 
Adjustments (fades ins and fades out and other effects)

Quality
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Imported/Exported (5) Audio files 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Music/Audio Sounds (5) 

Represent written story plan
	
	
	
	
	
	

	File Management (5)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Accuracy (5)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Subtotal
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Total Points = 


	Documentation Submitted
	Yes = 2 points
	No = 0 points

	References
	
	

	Keyed ideas
	
	

	Instructor’s Approval Form
	
	

	Subtotal
	
	
	Total Points = 



Project Total = 
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